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Table 17 Remittance from Mainland China to Taiwan

(Unit) (US$100 millions)
Period Amount Growth rate Cumulation
2002-2005 1,045.39
2006 725.71 55.13 1,771.10
2007 930.42 28.21 2,701.52
2008 1,192.03 28.12 3,893.55
2009 1,118.28 -6.19 5,011.83
2010 1,507.95 34.85 6,519.78
1 Jan. 108.50 79.07 4,139.28
2 Feb. 69.94 -16.14 4,209.22
3 Mar. 134.06 35.10 4,343.28
4  Apr. 102.44 31.96 4,445.72
5 May 97.99 33.34 4,543.71
6 Jun. 132.37 45.93 4,676.08
7  Jul. 123.75 35.33 4,799.83
8 Aug. 129.01 42.33 4,928.84
9 Sep. 152.97 40.34 5,081.81
10 Oct. 146.24 51.18 5,228.05
11  Nov. 141.40 30.70 5,369.45
12 Dec. 169.28 23.35 5,538.73
2011
1 Jan. 123.39 13.72 6,643.17
2 Feb. 104.55 49.49 6,747.72
12 227.94 27.74
Jan.-Feb.
Total 6,747.72
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Note: 1.The source is same as table 14.

2.Growth rate is the year-on-year growth rate.

Source:Financial Supervisory Commission, Executive Yuan, ROC.



